
www.metrixpremium.comPASSENGER VEHICLE

May 2020



2013/01 - 2018/12RDX 51325TX4A01 M : M12x1,25

L : 335

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55445MT ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 55446MT
Front Axle

2013/01 - 2018/12RDX 51320TX4A01 M : M12x1,25

L : 335

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55446MT ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55445MT
Front Axle

1

May 2020



2015/01 -TLX 53560TZ7A01 CL : 15,1

CU : 13,7

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55458MT ACURA

LEFT
* Handed : 55459MT
Front Axle

2015/01 -TLX 53540TZ7A01 CL : 15,1

CU : 13,7

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55459MT ACURA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55458MT
Front Axle

2

May 2020



2015/10 -GIULIA (952) (6S) 50548354-M M : M12x1,75

L : 110

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55566CMT ALFA ROMEO

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2016/01 -A4 (8WH, B9) 8W0505397C L : 405

2017/01 -A5 (F5A) 8W0505397E bl : 46 / 42,4

8W0505397F ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

50398MT AUDI

LEFT
* Handed : 50399MT
Rear Axle

46906MT SILENTBLOCK

50400MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

May 2020



2016/01 -A4 (8WH, B9) 8W0505398C L : 405

2017/01 -A5 (F5A) 8W0505398E bl : 46 / 42,4

8W0505398F ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

50399MT AUDI

RIGHT
* Handed : 50398MT
Rear Axle

46906MT SILENTBLOCK

50400MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2000/01 - 2005/12LE SABRE 25940977 M : M8x1,25

2006/01 - 2011/01LUCERNE L : 162,5

1997/01 - 2005/12PARK AVENUE D : 15

1997/01 - 1999/01RIVIERA

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55396MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

4

May 2020



2016/01 - 2018/12ENVISION 23359386 M : M12x1,5

L : 283

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55481MT BUICK

LEFT
* Handed : 55482MT
Front Axle

2016/01 - 2018/12ENVISION 23359387 M : M12x1,5

L : 283

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55482MT BUICK

RIGHT
* Handed : 55481MT
Front Axle

5

May 2020



2010/01 - 2016/12LACROSSE 22895377 D : M18x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 325

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55545MT BUICK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2013/01 - 2019/12ATS 20761141 M : M12x1,75

2014/01 - 2019/12CTS L : 245

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

54937MT CADILLAC

LEFT
* Handed : 54938MT
Front Axle

6

May 2020



2013/01 - 2019/12ATS 20761142 M : M12x1,75

2014/01 - 2019/12CTS L : 245

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

54938MT CADILLAC

RIGHT
* Handed : 54937MT
Front Axle

1998/01 - 2005/01DEVILLE 25683097 M : M8x1,25

2006/01 - 2011/12DTS 25684759 L : 162,5

2006/01 - 2011/01DTS 25940977 D : 15

1998/01 - 2004/01SEVILLE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55396MT CADILLAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

7

May 2020



2004/01 - 2009/12SRX 15840471 M : M12x1,75

2005/01 - 2011/12STS 15895319 L : 82

25768311 D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55434MT CADILLAC

RIGHT
* Handed : 55435MT
Rear Axle

2004/01 - 2009/12SRX 15840472 M : M12x1,75

2005/01 - 2011/12STS 15895320 L : 82

25768312 D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55435MT CADILLAC

LEFT
* Handed : 55434MT
Rear Axle

8

May 2020



2015/01 - 2018/12CITY EXPRESS 19317748 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

bl : 55 / 52,8

l : 226

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54119MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 54120MT
Front Axle

38742MT SILENTBLOCK

42814MT BALL JOINT

54266MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

9

May 2020



2015/01 - 2018/12CITY EXPRESS 19317747 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

19317873 bl : 55 / 52,8

l : 226

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54120MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 54119MT
Front Axle

38742MT SILENTBLOCK

42814MT BALL JOINT

54266MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2011/01 - 2015/01SILVERADO 2500 HD 19256658 CL : 22,1

2011/01 - 2015/01SILVERADO 3500 CU : 17,8

D : M20x1,5

L : 726

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

DRAGLINK

55454MT CHEVROLET

CENTER
Front Axle

10

May 2020



2018/01 -EQUINOX 84134172-M M : M12x1,75

L : 306

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55471CMT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2018/01 -CAVALIER 90921856 CL : 18,5

CU : 13,8

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55483MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 55484MT
Front Axle

11

May 2020



2018/01 -CAVALIER 90921855 CL : 18,5

CU : 13,8

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,75

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55484MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55483MT
Front Axle

2018/01 -EQUINOX 84379202 M : M10x1,5

84477697 L : 180

ID : 10,2

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55485MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

12

May 2020



2018/01 -CAVALIER 90921846 D : M16x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 297,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55505MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2018/01 -CAVALIER 26693171 M : M12x1,5

L : 265,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55519MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 55520MT
Front Axle

13

May 2020



2018/01 -CAVALIER 26693172 M : M12x1,5

L : 265,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55520MT CHEVROLET

RIGHT
* Handed : 55519MT
Front Axle

1989/01 - 1995/12BONANZA 94634078 CL : 19

CU : 16,9

M : 5/8-18

L : 147

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PITMAN ARM

55530MT CHEVROLET

CENTER
Front Axle

14

May 2020



1985/01 - 1995/12VERANEIO 3817956 CL : 15,9

CU : 13,8

M : 1/2-20

L : 146,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

IDLER ARM

55531MT CHEVROLET

CENTER
Front Axle

1980/01 - 1995/12A10 59834006 CL : 19

94651679 CU : 16,9

M : 5/8-18

L : 137

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PITMAN ARM

55532MT CHEVROLET

CENTER
Front Axle

15

May 2020



1980/01 - 1995/12A10 14013038 CL : 19

52256814 CU : 16,9

M : 5/8-18

L : 136,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

PITMAN ARM

55533MT CHEVROLET

CENTER
Front Axle

2014/01 - 2019/12IMPALA 22895377 D : M18x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 325

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55545MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

16

May 2020



1998/01 - 2001/12METRO 91173974 D : M14x1,5

1998/01 - 2001/01METRO M : M12x1,25

L : 282,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55546MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2000/06 -PT CRUISER 4656465AF CL : 15,9

2001/01 - 2010/01PT CRUISER 4656465AG CU : 12,9

2000/06 -PT CRUISER (PT_) L : 145

ID : 14,4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

54100MT CHRYSLER

CENTER
Rear Axle

17

May 2020



2018/06 -DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 9815396280 CL : 22

CU : 16,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 125

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55523MT CITROEN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2018/06 -DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 1637280680 CL : 19

CU : 14,4

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55524MT CITROEN

LEFT
* Handed : 55525MT
Front Axle

18

May 2020



2018/06 -DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 1637280780 CL : 19

CU : 14,4

D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55525MT CITROEN

RIGHT
* Handed : 55524MT
Front Axle

1996/01 - 2010/12VIPER 4709289 M : M10x1,5

L : 122,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55470MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

19

May 2020



2003/01 - 2010/12RAM 2500 PICKUP 5139522AA-M CL : 12,2

M : M14x2

M : M10x1,5

L : 123,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55506CMT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2005/01 - 2014/12MUSTANG 7R3Z5C488A L : 175,5

BR3Z5C488A ID : 12,2

BR3Z5C488C ID : 21,2

CR3Z5C488F D : 12

CR3Z5C488G

CR3Z5C488H

CR3Z5C488J

CR3Z5C488K

CR3Z5C488P

CR3Z5C488Q

CR3Z5C488R

CR3Z5C488S

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55344MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

20

May 2020



2003/01 - 2006/12EXPEDITION 2L1Z5A972AB D : M14x2

6L1Z5A972A M : M12x1,75

L : 703,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55378MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

55379MT AXIAL JOINT

55380MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2003/01 - 2006/12EXPEDITION 2L1Z5A972AB-P D : M14x2

M : M15x1,5

L : 622

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55379MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

21

May 2020



2018/10 -FOCUS (CGE) 2194040 CL : 16,2

2418584 CU : 12,35

JX6C3C437AA D : M16x1,5

JX6C3C437AB M : M10x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55472MT FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 55473MT
Front Axle

2018/10 -FOCUS (CGE) 2194042 CL : 16,2

JX6C3C367AA CU : 12,35

D : M16x1,5

M : M10x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55473MT FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 55472MT
Front Axle

22

May 2020



2008/01 - 2017/12E-350 8C2Z3304C CL : 17,85

2008/01 - 2017/12E-450 CU : 15,6

D : 1-18 LH

M : M14x1,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55476MT FORD

CENTER
Front Axle

2018/10 -FOCUS (CGE) 2216271-M M : M12x1,25

L : 298,5

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55478CMT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

23

May 2020



2009/01 - 2011/12FOCUS 4S4Z3079AA ID : Ø14,2

6S4Z3079AA bl : 64,5

7S4Z3079A l : 239

8S4Z3079A

9S4Z3079A

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55526MT FORD

LEFT
* Handed : 55527MT
Front Axle

40241MT SILENTBLOCK

40523MT SILENTBLOCK

55528MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

24

May 2020



2009/01 - 2011/12FOCUS 4S4Z3078AA ID : Ø14,2

6S4Z3078AA bl : 64,5

7S4Z3078A l : 239

8S4Z3078A

9S4Z3078A

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55527MT FORD

RIGHT
* Handed : 55526MT
Front Axle

40241MT SILENTBLOCK

40523MT SILENTBLOCK

55528MT BALL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2009/01 - 2011/12FOCUS 7S4Z3079A-P L : 100,5

ld : 18

d : 10,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

55528MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

25

May 2020



2018/10 -FOCUS (CGE) 2194056 D : M16x1,5

JX6C3L519AA M : M16x1,5

L : 304

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55550MT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2011/01 - 2015/01SIERRA 2500 HD 19256658 CL : 22,1

CU : 17,8

D : M20x1,5

L : 726

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

DRAGLINK

55454MT GMC

CENTER
Front Axle

26

May 2020



2006/01 - 2014/12RIDGELINE 51360SJCA02 M : M14x2

2006/01 - 2014/01RIDGELINE 51360SJCA03 ID : Ø14,2 / Ø16,2

bl : 57 / 66

l : 331,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54062MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 54063MT
Front Axle

51602MT BALL JOINT

54725MT SILENTBLOCK

55271MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

27

May 2020



2006/01 - 2014/12RIDGELINE 51350SJCA02 M : M14x2

2006/01 - 2014/01RIDGELINE 51350SJCA03 ID : Ø14,2 / Ø16,2

bl : 57 / 66

l : 331,6

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54063MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 54062MT
Front Axle

51602MT BALL JOINT

54725MT SILENTBLOCK

55271MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2007/01 - 2010/12ELEMENT 52321SCVA91 M : M12x1,25

52321SCVA92 L : 89

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55442MT HONDA

LEFT
* Handed : 55443MT
Rear Axle

28

May 2020



2007/01 - 2010/12ELEMENT 52320SCVA91 M : M12x1,25

52320SCVA92 L : 89

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55443MT HONDA

RIGHT
* Handed : 55442MT
Rear Axle

2015/09 -SONATA VII (LF) 54500E6100 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø14,2

bl : 55 / 60

l : 302

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55015MT HYUNDAI

LEFT
* Handed : 55016MT
Front Axle

48306MT SILENTBLOCK

55017MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

29

May 2020



2015/09 -SONATA VII (LF) 54501E6100 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø14,2

bl : 55 / 60

l : 310

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

55016MT HYUNDAI

RIGHT
* Handed : 55015MT
Front Axle

48306MT SILENTBLOCK

55017MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2003/01 - 2005/12M45 56261AG010 M : M10x1,25

2002/01 - 2006/12Q45 L : 134,5

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55468MT INFINITI

LEFT
* Handed : 55469MT
Rear Axle

30

May 2020



2003/01 - 2005/12M45 56261AG000 M : M10x1,25

2002/01 - 2006/12Q45 L : 134,5

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55469MT INFINITI

RIGHT
* Handed : 55468MT
Rear Axle

1992/01 - 1997/12J30 485210E000 D : M16x1

1993/01 - 1997/12J30 485210P701 M : M14x1,5

4852179T00 L : 280

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55547MT INFINITI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

31

May 2020



2015/03 -XE (X760) T2H17175 L : 325,5

bl : 62,3 / 62,3

ID : Ø12,4 / Ø12,4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53875MT JAGUAR

LEFT
* Handed : 53876MT
Rear Axle

53877MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2015/03 -XE (X760) T2H17173 L : 325,5

bl : 62,3 / 62,3

ID : Ø12,4 / Ø12,4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53876MT JAGUAR

RIGHT
* Handed : 53875MT
Rear Axle

53877MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

32

May 2020



2017/02 -K2500 458204E050 CL : 15,9

568204E040 CU : 13,7

D : M16x1,5

M : M12x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

41780MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2017/02 -K2500 577304E050 D : M18x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 328

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55477MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

33

May 2020



2017/02 -K2500 577244E050 D : M18x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 301,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55522MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2014/09 -SORENTO III (UM) 57724C5100 D : M16x1,5

57724C5600 M : M16x1,5

L : 270

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55540MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

34

May 2020



2017/02 -K2500 0K63K34157A M : M10x1,5

0K63K34158 L : 200

5471643160

547174E000

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55542MT KIA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2017/02 -VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 LR095076 L : 325

LR105961 bl : 62,3 / 62,3

ID : Ø12,4 / Ø12,4

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

54622MT LAND ROVER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

53877MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

35

May 2020



1989/12 - 1995/12LS 400 (UCF10) 4334059015 CL : 20

4334059016 CU : 17,3

M : M16x1,5

d : 12,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51323MT LEXUS

LEFT
* Handed : 51324MT
Front Axle

1989/12 - 1995/12LS 400 (UCF10) 4333059015 CL : 20

4333059016 CU : 17,3

M : M16x1,5

d : 12,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

BALL JOINT

51324MT LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 51323MT
Front Axle

36

May 2020



1995/01 - 2000/12LS 400 4883050010 M : M10x1,25

4883050020 L : 100

D : 8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55557MT LEXUS

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2003/01 - 2006/01NAVIGATOR 4X2 2L1Z5A972AB D : M14x2

M : M12x1,75

L : 703,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

55378MT LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

55379MT AXIAL JOINT

55380MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

37

May 2020



2003/01 - 2006/01NAVIGATOR 4X2 2L1Z5A972AB-P D : M14x2

M : M15x1,5

L : 622

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55379MT LINCOLN

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223501302 L : 285

bl : 37,5 / 48

ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53073MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 53074MT
Rear Axle

53075MT SILENTBLOCK

53076MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

38

May 2020



2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223501402 L : 285

bl : 37,5 / 48

ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53074MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 53073MT
Rear Axle

53075MT SILENTBLOCK

53076MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2019/02 -B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC) 2473308501 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 221,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55460MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55461MT
Front Axle

39

May 2020



2019/02 -B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC) 2473308201 D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

L : 221,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55461MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55460MT
Front Axle

2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 (AMG A 35) 2473204200 M : M12x1,5

2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 (AMG A 45) (AMG 45 S) 2473207503 L : 339,5

2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 & W177 4MATIC 2473207603 D : 10

2019/02 -B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC)

2019/05 -CLA 118

2019/08 -CLA 118 (AMG & 4-MATIC)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55479MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

40

May 2020



2018/05 -A-SERIES W177 & W177 4MATIC 1773380000 D : M14x1,5

2019/02 -B SERIES W247 (4-MATIC) M : M14x1,5

L : 224

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55488MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2019/03 -GLE (167) 1673200189 M : M12x1,5

2019/08 -GLS (167) L : 296

ID : 12,2

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55517MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55518MT
Front Axle

41

May 2020



2019/03 -GLE (167) 1673200289 M : M12x1,5

2019/08 -GLS (167) L : 296

ID : 12,2

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55518MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55517MT
Front Axle

2002/02 -VANEO (414) 4143330235-K CU : 16,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

ld : 16,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55561MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT
* Handed : 55562MT
Front Axle

36697MT TIE ROD END

36717MT AXIAL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

42

May 2020



2002/02 -VANEO (414) 4144600105-K CU : 16,5

D : M14x1,5

M : M14x1,5

ld : 370,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

55562MT MERCEDES BENZ

RIGHT
* Handed : 55561MT
Front Axle

36698MT TIE ROD END

36717MT AXIAL JOINT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

43

May 2020



2014/01 -NV200 545013SH1A ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

2013/01 -SENTRA 545013SH2A bl : 55 / 52,8

545013SH2B l : 226

545013SH2C

545013SH2D

545019AM1A

545019SC0A

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54119MT NISSAN

LEFT
* Handed : 54120MT
Front Axle

38742MT SILENTBLOCK

42814MT BALL JOINT

54266MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

44

May 2020



2014/01 -NV200 545003SH1A ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

2013/01 -SENTRA 545003SH2A bl : 55 / 52,8

545003SH2B l : 226

545003SH2D

545009AM1A

545009SC0A

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

54120MT NISSAN

RIGHT
* Handed : 54119MT
Front Axle

38742MT SILENTBLOCK

42814MT BALL JOINT

54266MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/01 - 2012/12LAFESTA D8640EN00A CL : 14,6

2005/01 - 2016/12SERENA CU : 11,8

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55456MT NISSAN

LEFT
* Handed : 55457MT
Front Axle

45

May 2020



2004/01 - 2012/12LAFESTA D8520EN00A CL : 14,6

2005/01 - 2016/12SERENA CU : 11,8

D : M14x1,5

M : M10x1,25

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55457MT NISSAN

RIGHT
* Handed : 55456MT
Front Axle

2014/10 -MURANO III (Z52_) D85215AA0A D : M16x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 267

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55480MT NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

46

May 2020



2010/01 -PATROL 546681LB0A M : M12x1,25

L : 106

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55554MT NISSAN

LEFT
* Handed : 55555MT
Front Axle

2010/01 -PATROL 546181LB0A M : M12x1,25

L : 106

D : 12

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55555MT NISSAN

RIGHT
* Handed : 55554MT
Front Axle

47

May 2020



1995/01 - 2003/12AURORA 25684759 M : M8x1,25

L : 162,5

D : 15

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55396MT OLDSMOBILE

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2000/01 - 2005/12BONNEVILLE 25684759 M : M8x1,25

L : 162,5

D : 15

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55396MT PONTIAC

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

48

May 2020



2006/01 - 2009/12SOLSTICE 15895319 M : M12x1,75

L : 82

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55434MT PONTIAC

RIGHT
* Handed : 55435MT
Rear Axle

2006/01 - 2009/12SOLSTICE 15895320 M : M12x1,75

L : 82

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55435MT PONTIAC

LEFT
* Handed : 55434MT
Rear Axle

49

May 2020



2014/09 -TWINGO III (BCM_) 545051097R ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

545057345R bl : 52,5 / 76

l : 305,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51373MT RENAULT

LEFT
* Handed : 51374MT
Front Axle

51375MT BALL JOINT

53523MT SILENTBLOCK

53524MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

50

May 2020



2014/09 -TWINGO III (BCM_) 545047654R ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

545048628R bl : 52,5 / 76

l : 305,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51374MT RENAULT

RIGHT
* Handed : 51373MT
Front Axle

51375MT BALL JOINT

53523MT SILENTBLOCK

53524MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2007/01 - 2010/12SKY 15840471 M : M12x1,75

L : 82

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55434MT SATURN

RIGHT
* Handed : 55435MT
Rear Axle

51

May 2020



2007/01 - 2010/12SKY 15840472 M : M12x1,75

L : 82

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

55435MT SATURN

LEFT
* Handed : 55434MT
Rear Axle

2016/10 -KODIAQ (NS7) 5QF505223C L : 404,5

PD : 64

ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53372MT SKODA

LEFT
* Handed : 53373MT
Rear Axle

47137MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

52

May 2020



2016/10 -KODIAQ (NS7) 5QF505224C L : 404,5

PD : 64

ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53373MT SKODA

RIGHT
* Handed : 53372MT
Rear Axle

47137MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2014/09 -FORTWO COUPE (453) 4533302900 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

4533303100 bl : 52,5 / 76

l : 305,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51373MT SMART

LEFT
* Handed : 51374MT
Front Axle

51375MT BALL JOINT

53523MT SILENTBLOCK

53524MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

53

May 2020



2014/09 -FORTWO COUPE (453) 4533303000 ID : Ø12,2 / Ø12,2

4533303200 bl : 52,5 / 76

l : 305,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

51374MT SMART

RIGHT
* Handed : 51373MT
Front Axle

51375MT BALL JOINT

53523MT SILENTBLOCK

53524MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2010/11 -KORANDO III (CK) 4575034000 M : M12x1,25

L : 141

ID : 12,2

D : 10

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

53905MT SSANGYONG

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

53906MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

54

May 2020



1984/11 - 1991/09LEONE II 731310010 D : M16x1,5

1984/11 - 1992/02LEONE II Station Wagon 731310011 M : M14x1,5

731310060 L : 245,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

36733MT SUBARU

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1995/01 - 2001/01SWIFT 4883050GA0 D : M14x1,5

M : M12x1,25

L : 282,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55546MT SUZUKI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

55

May 2020



2011/01 - 2018/12SIENNA 4551008020-P D : M16x1,5

M : M18x1,5

L : 285

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

AXIAL JOINT

55467MT TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2015/01 -JETTA 1K0407365C-K M : M12x1.5

5C0407151D-K ID : Ø12,2 / Ø13,7

bl : 54 / 50

l : 302

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

53032MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 53033MT
Front Axle

36684MT BALL JOINT

36747MT SILENTBLOCK

43769MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

56

May 2020



2010/04 -JETTA IV (162) 5C0407151D ID : Ø12,2 / Ø13,5

bl : 54 / 50

l : 302

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

53032WOBMT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 53033MT
Front Axle

36747MT SILENTBLOCK

43769MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2015/01 -JETTA 1K0407366C-K M : M12x1.5

5C0407152D-K ID : Ø12,2 / Ø13,7

bl : 54 / 50

l : 302

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

53033MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 53032MT
Front Axle

36683MT BALL JOINT

36747MT SILENTBLOCK

43769MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

57

May 2020



2010/04 -JETTA IV (162) 5C0407152D ID : Ø12,2 / Ø13,5

bl : 54 / 50

l : 302

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

WISHBONE

53033WOBMT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 53032MT
Front Axle

36747MT SILENTBLOCK

43769MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2016/01 -TIGUAN (AD1) 5QF505223C L : 404,5

PD : 64

ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53372MT VW

LEFT
* Handed : 53373MT
Rear Axle

47137MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

58

May 2020



2016/01 -TIGUAN (AD1) 5QF505224C L : 404,5

PD : 64

ID : Ø12,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53373MT VW

RIGHT
* Handed : 53372MT
Rear Axle

47137MT SILENTBLOCK

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

59

May 2020



www.metrixpremium.comCOMMERCIAL VEHICLES

April 2020



1990/01 - 1995/12C60 KODIAK 15619287

1990/01 - 1995/12C70 KODIAK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55216MT CHEVROLET

LEFT
* Handed : 54211MT
Front Axle

1990/01 - 1995/12C6000 TOPKICK 15619287

1990/01 - 1994/12C7000 TOPKICK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55216MT GMC

LEFT
* Handed : 54211MT
Front Axle

1

May 2020



1980/01 - 1994/0926.281/321 81466106129 CL : 30,2

1980/01 - 1994/0932.281/321 CU : 27,1

L : 753

PD : 40

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37557MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1990/05 - 1991/09F 90: 35.302 VFA 81467106833 CL : 30,2

1990/05 - 1991/09F 90: 35.302 VFAK 81467106937 CU : 27,1

1990/02 - 1996/06F 90: 35.322 VFAK 82467106015 L : 1530

1990/02 - 1996/06F 90: 35.322 VFK 82467106016 PD : 60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45087MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

40853MT REPAIR KIT

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2

May 2020



1990/05 - 1991/09F 90: 35.302 VFA 82466106079 CL : 30,2

1990/05 - 1991/09F 90: 35.302 VFAK 82466106143 CU : 27,1

1990/02 - 1996/06F 90: 35.322 VFAK 82466106153 L : 954

1990/02 - 1996/06F 90: 35.322 VFK PD : 48

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45104MT MAN

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

2004/01 -TGM 18T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 85437186027 L : 430

2004/01 -TGM 18T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) D : 50x5

2009/01 -TGM 26T 6X2-4  BB D08 (R6) ID : 18,2

2006/01 -TGM 26T 6X4 BB D08 (R6) ID : 16,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

53040MT MAN

LEFT
* Handed : 53041MT

44942MT ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING

47083MT ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

3

May 2020



2004/01 -TGM 18T 4X2 BB D08 (R6) 85437186026 L : 430

2004/01 -TGM 18T 4X2 BL D08 (R6) D : 50x15

2009/01 -TGM 26T 6X2-4  BB D08 (R6) ID : 18,2

2006/01 -TGM 26T 6X4 BB D08 (R6) ID : 16,2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER

53041MT MAN

RIGHT
* Handed : 53040MT

44942MT ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING

47083MT ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

4

May 2020



1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1628,1628 L 6204602405 CL : 30,2

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1633,1633 L 6204602605 CU : 27,1

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1635,1635 L 6204604005 L : 847

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1636,1636 L 6204604105 PD : 48

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1928,1928 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2228,2228 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2233,2233 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2235 S, 2235 LS

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2235,2235 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1728, 1729, 1729 L

1988/07 - 1994/08SK: 1735 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1735,1735 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1748,1748 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1831,1831 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1834,1834 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1838,1838 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1844,1844 L

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 1850,1850 L

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

37526MT MERCEDES BENZ

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

5

May 2020



2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1215, 1215 L, 1216, 1216 L 9744600005 CL : 30,2

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1218, 1218 L 9744600605 CU : 27,1

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1222, 1222 L L : 822

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1223, 1223 L, 1224, 1224 L PD : 50

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1224, 1224 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1226, 1226 L

2004/10 - 2014/12ATEGO 2: 1226, 1226 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1228, 1228 L, 1229, 1229 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1229, 1229 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1318, 1318 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1322, 1322 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1323, 1323 L, 1324, 1324 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1326, 1326 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1328, 1328 L, 1329, 1329 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1518, 1518 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1522, 1522 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1523, 1523 L, 1524, 1524 L

2004/10 -ATEGO 2: 1526, 1526 L

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45061MT MERCEDES BENZ

33430MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

6

May 2020



1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1717,1717 L 0004604205 CL : 32,2

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1733,1733 L, 1734 L 0004605605 CU : 28,9

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1834,1834 L L : 487

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2433,2433 L, 2434 L PD : 40

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2531,2531 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 2534,2534 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 1622,1622 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2222 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2222,2222 L

1973/08 - 1996/09NG: 2235,2235 L

1980/02 - 1991/03NG: 2628 A

1990/01 - 1991/03NG: 2628 A

1986/04 - 1991/03NG: 2635

1981/11 - 1991/03NG: 2636

1985/10 - 1990/02NG: 2644 S

1985/12 - 1987/07NG: 3025 B

1985/12 - 1987/07NG: 3025 K

1987/07 - 1991/03NG: 3228 B

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45111MT MERCEDES BENZ

7

May 2020



1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 2435 S,2435 LS 3964603005

1988/07 - 1992/07SK: 2448 LS 3964604805

1987/07 - 1996/09SK: 2538 S,2538 LS

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45148MT MERCEDES BENZ

33391MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

1983/01 -OF SERIES: 1113 3604600505

1983/01 -OF SERIES: 1313, 1314 3604601105

1983/01 -OF SERIES: 1317 3604602405

1983/01 -OF SERIES: 1413

1983/01 -OF SERIES: 1417

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45666MT MERCEDES BENZ

33974MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

8

May 2020



1989/07 - 1994/08MK: 1222 6203230250 OD : 35,4

1989/07 - 1994/08MK: 1222 S, 1222 LS ID : 25,35

1989/07 - 1994/08MK: 1224 F h : 25

1989/07 - 1996/09MK: 1417

1989/07 - 1996/09MK: 1417 K

1990/02 - 1996/09MK: 1420 LS

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1420,1420 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1422 S,1422 LS

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1422,1422 L

1989/07 - 1996/09MK: 1424

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1424 S,1424 LS

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1424,1424 L

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1426 S,1426 LS

1987/12 - 1996/09MK: 1427 L

1993/02 - 1996/09MK: 1427 LS

1993/02 - 1996/09MK: 1427 S, 1427 LS

1987/12 - 1996/08MK: 1431

1987/12 - 1996/08MK: 1431 F

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

52709MT MERCEDES BENZ

9

May 2020



1973/07 - 1991/12MB-TRAC: 65/70, 700, 800 4404600348 CL : 22,2

1987/02 - 1991/12MB-TRAC: 700, 800 4404600548 CU : 19,9

1981/09 - 1991/12MB-TRAC: 900 D : M18x1,5 RHT

1987/03 - 1991/12MB-TRAC: 900 L : 70

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55212MT MERCEDES BENZ

Front Axle

10

May 2020



1986/04 - 1989/04T2/LN1: 507 D (667.301, 667.302, 667.341,
667.342)

6703200444 ID : 30

1989/03 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 508 D (667.301, 667.302, 667.341,
667.342)

h : 87

1989/03 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 508 D (667.361, 667.362)

1986/04 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 510 (667.001, 667.002)

1986/04 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 510 (667.061, 667.062)

1986/04 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 609 D (668.001, 668.002, 668.003)

1986/04 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 609 D (668.061, 668.062, 668.063)

1994/06 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 609 D (668.061, 668.062, 668.063)

1986/04 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 609 DK (668.041, 668.042)

1986/04 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 709 D (669.000, 669.001, 669.002,
669.003, 669.041)

1986/04 - 1994/12T2/LN1: 709 D (669.001, 669.002, 669.003,
669.041, 669.000)

1996/09 - 2010/12VARIO: 512 D (667.321, 667.322, 667.323)

1996/09 - 2010/12VARIO: 512 D (667.351, 667.352, 667.353)

1996/09 - 2010/12VARIO: 612 D (668.321, 668.322, 668.323)

1996/09 - 2010/12VARIO: 612 D (668.331, 668.332)

1996/09 - 2010/12VARIO: 612 D (668.351, 668.352, 668.353)

1996/09 - 2011/12VARIO: 613 D, 614 D (668.321, 668.322,
668.323)

1996/09 - 2010/12VARIO: 810 DT (670.398)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

RUBBER MOUNTING

55289MT MERCEDES BENZ

11

May 2020



1985/01 -FE 6 MOT. TD 61 1571862 CL : 29

1985/01 -FE 7 MOT. TD 61 1606276 CU : 24

1996/11 - 2000/05FL 6: FL 616 L : 1456

1996/11 - 2000/05FL 6: FL 617 PD : 46

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD

45728MT VOLVO

33422MT TIE ROD END

33423MT TIE ROD END

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

12

May 2020



RUBBER TO METAL www.metrixpremium.com

May 2020



1990/12 - 1994/07100 (4A, C4) 4A0411327A ID : 23,5

1994/06 - 1997/10A6 (4A, C4) h : 41,5

1994/01 - 1997/12A6 (4A/C4)

1997/01 - 2005/12A6 (4A/C4)

1994/06 - 1997/12A6 Avant (4A, C4)

1997/11 - 2005/01A6 Avant (4B, C5)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

36533MT AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

1991/09 - 1994/1280 (8C, B4) 8A0501541 OD : 55,6

ID : 12,2

h : 90

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

39107MT AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

1

May 2020



2009/11 -A8 (4H_) 1K0511327AQ OD : 47,5

ID : 16,5-15

h : 40,1

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49922MT AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2009/11 -A8 (4H_) 1K0511327AS OD : 47,5

ID : 16.8-18,8

h : 40,1

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49924MT AUDI

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2

May 2020



2015/01 - 2018/12CITY EXPRESS 19317747-P1 OD : Ø58,3

19317748-P1 ID : Ø12,2

h : 52,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54266MT CHEVROLET

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2003/09 -C2 (JM_) 5094A6 ID : 19

2002/02 -C3 (FC_) h : 50

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55367MT CITROEN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

3

May 2020



2006/01 - 2012/12RAM 1500 04670451AA OD : Ø64,1

2013/01 -RAM 1500 ID : Ø18,2

h : 95

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

52885MT DODGE

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2003/01 - 2007/12BANTAM 1010037-M OD : Ø37

2007/01 - 2010/12BANTAM 1055191-M ID : Ø12,2

1996/02 -COURIER Box (J5_, J3_) 1E0034153A-M h : 62

1998/05 -COURIER Box (JV_) 98FB3063AA-M

1996/02 -FIESTA Box (J5_, J3_)

1998/05 -FIESTA Box (JV_)

2000/01 - 2012/01FIESTA COURIER

1997/01 - 2004/12FIESTA IV

1995/08 - 2002/01FIESTA IV (JA_, JB_)

1998/01 - 2011/01FIESTA,IKON

2001/01 - 2007/12IKON

1997/03 - 2002/06PUMA (EC_)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

36503PMT FORD

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

4

May 2020



2014/01 -ACCORD X 52370T2AA00-P OD : Ø41,2

ID : Ø12,2

h : 55

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53942MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2006/01 - 2014/12RIDGELINE 51393SJCA01 OD : Ø65,3

2006/01 - 2014/01RIDGELINE ID : Ø14,2

h : 57

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54725MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

5

May 2020



2006/01 - 2014/12RIDGELINE 51392SJCA01 OD : Ø42,3

2006/01 - 2014/01RIDGELINE ID : Ø16,2

h : 66

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55271MT HONDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2015/09 -SONATA VII (LF) 54584E6100 OD : Ø70,7

ID : Ø14,2

h : 60

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

55017MT HYUNDAI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

6

May 2020



2015/03 -XE (X760) T2H17173-P OD : Ø44,1

T2H17175-P ID : Ø12,4

h : 62,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53877MT JAGUAR

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2017/02 -VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 LR095076-P OD : Ø44,1

ID : Ø12,4

h : 62,3

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53877MT LAND ROVER

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

7

May 2020



1997/01 - 1999/12121 1E0034153A-M OD : Ø37

1996/03 - 2003/04121 III (JASM, JBSM) ID : Ø12,2

h : 62

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

36503PMT MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223501302-P OD : Ø42,4

2223501402-P ID : Ø12,2

h : 37,5

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53075MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

8

May 2020



2013/05 -S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2223501302-P1 OD : Ø42,4

2223501402-P1 ID : Ø12,2

h : 48

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

53076MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3-t Box (906) 9063233585-K ID : 16,5

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3-t Bus (906) h : 47

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5 Box (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 4,6-t Box (906)

2006/06 -SPRINTER 5-t Box (906)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55502MT MERCEDES BENZ

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

46062MT SILENTBLOCK

46546MT ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING

COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

9

May 2020



2014/01 -NV200 545703DA2A OD : Ø58,3

2013/01 -SENTRA ID : Ø12,2

h : 52,8

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

54266MT NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2008/07 - 2016/12INSIGNIA A (G09) 13281790 ID : 19,2

2008/07 - 2016/12INSIGNIA A (G09) Saloon 444091 h : 42

2008/07 - 2016/12INSIGNIA A (G09) Sports Tourer

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

45499MT OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

10

May 2020



2000/09 - 2007/12AGILA (A) (H00) 42451M76G00 OD : 48

4705409 ID : 15,6

9209466 h : 32

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

45556MT OPEL

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

2002/01 - 2007/12LAGUNA 7700415488 OD : 78

2001/03 -LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 8200427869 ID : 16,3

2001/03 -LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0/1_) 8200597259 h : 73

2001/03 -LAGUNA II Sport Tourer (KG0/1_) 8200714956

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

40217MT RENAULT

RIGHT
* Handed : 40218MT
Rear Axle

11

May 2020



2002/01 - 2007/12LAGUNA 8200427868 OD : 78

2001/03 -LAGUNA II (BG0/1_) 8200597258 ID : 22,5

2001/03 -LAGUNA II Grandtour (KG0/1_) 8200714955 h : 73

2001/03 -LAGUNA II Sport Tourer (KG0/1_)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

SILENTBLOCK

40218MT RENAULT

LEFT
* Handed : 40217MT
Rear Axle

1998/09 -CLIO II (BB0/1/2_, CB0/1/2_) 7700847383 ID : 23

1998/09 -CLIO II Box (SB0/1/2_) h : 47

1999/01 - 2006/12CLIO II-III (BBO/1/2/,CBO/1/2)

1995/08 - 2003/08MEGANE I (BA0/1_)

1999/03 - 2003/08MEGANE I Break (KA0/1_)

1996/10 - 2003/08MEGANE I Cabriolet (EA0/1_)

1996/03 - 2003/08MEGANE I Coach (DA0/1_)

1996/03 - 2003/08MEGANE I Coupé (DA0/1_)

1999/03 - 2003/08MEGANE I Grandtour (KA0/1_)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

55451MT RENAULT

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

12

May 2020



2010/06 -ALHAMBRA (710) 1K0511327AQ OD : 47,5

2004/03 -ALTEA (5P1) ID : 16,5-15

2006/10 -ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) h : 40,1

2004/10 - 2009/05TOLEDO III 5P2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49922MT SEAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2004/03 -ALTEA (5P1) 1K0511327AR OD : 47,5

2006/10 -ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) ID : 16,2-18,2

h : 40,1

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49923MT SEAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

13

May 2020



2010/06 -ALHAMBRA (710) 1K0511327AS OD : 47,5

2004/03 -ALTEA (5P1) ID : 16.8-18,8

2006/10 -ALTEA XL (5P5, 5P8) h : 40,1

2004/10 - 2009/05TOLEDO III 5P2

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49924MT SEAT

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2004/02 -OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1K0511327AQ OD : 47,5

2008/03 -SUPERB (3T4) ID : 16,5-15

2009/10 -SUPERB Combi (3T5) h : 40,1

2009/05 -YETI (5L)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49922MT SKODA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

14

May 2020



2004/02 -OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1K0511327AR OD : 47,5

2008/03 -SUPERB (3T4) ID : 16,2-18,2

2009/10 -SUPERB Combi (3T5) h : 40,1

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49923MT SKODA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

2004/02 -OCTAVIA (1Z3) 1K0511327AS OD : 47,5

2008/03 -SUPERB (3T4) ID : 16.8-18,8

2009/10 -SUPERB Combi (3T5) h : 40,1

2009/05 -YETI (5L)

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

49924MT SKODA

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle

15

May 2020



AGRICULTURAL www.metrixpremium.com

May 2020



 -6000 04358286 CL : 26,5

 -6100 4358286 CU : 23,5

 -6200 D : M22x1,5

 -6300 L : 224

 -6400

 -6600

 -6800

 -6900

 -8000

 -8050

 -8100

 -8150

 -8200

 -8400

 -8450

 -855

 -8550

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

TIE ROD END

55293MT DEUTZ

1

May 2020


